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FEE STRUCTURE FOR INTERNATIONAL VISA APPLICANT (WEEKEND) (IN USD)
2021-2022 MAY-2021 INTAKE

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS - BBA

M BBA International Business (BIB) M BBA Marketing & Retail Management (BMR)
M BBA Accounting & Finance (BAF) ¥ BBA HRM & Psychology (BHP) ¥/ BBA Tourism & Hospitality Management (BTH)
¥ BBA Public Administration (BBP) ¥ BBA Innovation & Entrepreneurship (BIE)

FIRST YEAR 1ST YEAR - 1ST INSTALLMENT 3105.00 155.25 3260.25 1 MAY 2021 3,260.25 9,781.80
| 1ST YEAR - 2ND INSTALLMENT 3105.00 155.25 3260.25 1 SEP 2021 3,260.25
| 1ST YEAR - 3RD INSTALLMENT 3106.00 15530 | 326130 1 JAN 2022 3,261.30
| SECOND YEAR 2ND YEAR - 1ST INSTALLMENT 4658.00 232.90 4890.90 1 SEP 2022 4,890.90 9,781.80
| 2ND YEAR - 2ND INSTALLMENT 4658.00 232.90 4890.90 1 JAN 2023 4,890.90
| THIRD YEAR 3RD YEAR - 1ST INSTALLMENT 4658.00 232.90 | 4890.90 1 SEP 2023 4,890.90 9,781.80
| 3RD YEAR - 2ND INSTALLMENT 4658.00 232.90 | 4890.90 1 JAN 2024 4,890.90
| FOURTH YEAR 4TH YEAR - 1ST INSTALLMENT 4658.00 232.90 4890.90 1 SEP 2024 4,890.90 9,781.80
| 4TH YEAR - 2ND INSTALLMENT 4658.00 232.90 | 4890.90 1 JAN 2025 4,890.90
| FIFTH YEAR 5TH YEAR - 1ST INSTALLMENT 4658.00 23290 | 4890.90 1 SEP 2025 4,890.90 9,781.80
| 5TH YEAR - 2ND INSTALLMENT 4658.00 232.90 4890.90 1 JAN 2026 4,890.90

NET TOTAL BBA FEES WITH VAT 48,909.00 48,909.00
[Excluding Visa Fees]

TOTAL FEES VAT 5% NET TOTAL

NET TOTAL FEES
46,580.00 2,329.00 48,909.00

Note:

1. Tuition fees, miscellaneous fees are non-transferable and is subject to change annually by maximum of 10%. Any changes in the Tuition fees and Miscellaneous Fees will be
communicated to students through either SMS or emails and will be published on the website, catalog, notice board and student handbook at the beginning of the academic
year. Students are required to take note of such changes and clarify with appropriate officials if needed.

2. All payments against Tuition fees, Miscellaneous Fees & Additional Fees are subject to 5% Value Added Tax (VAT) in line with Federal Decree-Law No.8of 2017. It is to be
noted that any other charges or taxes levied by the government in future will be required to be additionally paid by the students in line with the law issued by competent
government authorities.

3.A mandatory re-registration process is required before the commencement of new semester.

EEE PAYMENT TERMS
1) For all payments against Tuition fees and miscellaneous fees refer Under Graduate Financial Rules and Regulations AY 2020-2021.
2) Admission Fees At the time of admission, applicant must pay:

FEES AMOUNT VAT 5 % TOTAL

(IN USD)
First Installment Fee (First Installment fee is non-refundable after c t 3,105.00 155.25 3,260.2
of the program even if the student has not attended the class or yet to appear
for an English Placement Test as per MOE requirements or awaiting result.)
Visa Fee (Applicable for a 1 year visa) Fully Non-refundable once visa is filed) 685.00 34.25 719_24
Visa Deposit (Refundable) 2,055.00 0.00 2,055.00|
UAE National ID 144.00 7.20 151.2d
IELTS Exam Fee 295.00 14.75 309.75]
IELTS Book 274.00 13.70 287.70|
Hostel Fees 1st Installment 2,877.00 143.85 3,020.85|
Hostel Deposit (Refundable) 274.00 0.00 z74.oo|
Medical Insurance ( 1 Years) 308.00 15.40 323.44
Toast Master / IEEE 137.00 6.85 143.85

TOTAL FIRST PAYMENT 10,154.00

I acknowledge that I have read & understand above mentioned S-UC Payment terms

DATE 11/03/2021 STUDENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE

Bank Details:ﬁrst Abu dhabi Bank, UAE Account No.: 1661323764-347018
Undated: 09/11/2020 Swift Code:NBADAEAA Iban: AE310351661323764347018 Beneficiary: Skyline University College LLC  Branch: Dubai, UAE Pace 1 of 1




